
 

 

Bentley Park College Information for 2024 
SCHOOL COMMENCEMENT DATE AND TIMES  

Monday 
22 January 

First warning bell is at 8.45 am daily across P-12, with all classes commencing at 
8.50 am. Classes finish at 3.00 pm for all students.  

     
SCHOOL HOLIDAYS  TERM COMMENCEMENT 

DATES 
Summer 2023/24 Saturday 9 December 2023 to Sunday 21 January 2024 Term 1 - starts Monday 22 January 2024 
Autumn 2024 Friday 29 March to Sunday 14 April Term 2 - starts Monday 15 April 
Winter 2024 Saturday 22 June to Sunday 7 July                                                         Term 3 - starts Monday 8 July 
Spring 2024 Saturday 14 September to Sunday 29 September                                       Term 4 - starts Monday 30 September 
Summer 2024/25 Saturday 14 December 2024 to Monday 27 January 2025 Term 1 - starts Tuesday 28 January 2024 
     

COLLEGE AND PRIMARY ADMINISTRATION OFFICE HOURS 
Open Monday 15 January 

 Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday 
Week before school 
recommences 

8.00 am to   
3.45 pm 

8.00 am to  
3.45 pm 

8.00 am to  
3.45 pm 

8.00 am to  
3.45 pm 

8.00 am to  
3.45 pm 

Normal office hours 8.00 am to  
3.45 pm 

8.00 am to  
3.45 pm 

8.00 am to 
 3.45pm 

8.00 am to  
3.15 pm 

8.00 am to  
3.45 pm 

      
WHAT STUDENTS NEED TO BRING ON DAY ONE 

General stationery (pens, pencils, ruler, note books etc.) as per year-level requirement lists, which are mailed at the end of each 
year and are also available from the College website or from the office. Students whose parents/carers have elected to 
participate in the Student Resource Scheme (SRS) will be issued their various textbooks in class at the start of each year. 
 

WHERE STUDENTS NEED TO ASSEMBLE ON DAY ONE 
Primary Students are to go directly to class, following the bell system.  
Years 7, 8 & 9 Student Centre (Senior Stadium) and as per advice provided on transition days at the end of the year. 
Years 10, 11 & 12 As per advice posted on the Senior Noticeboard at JP Block. 
 

SCHOOL UNIFORMS TO BE WORN FROM DAY ONE 
• The appropriate school uniform, including shoes, MUST be worn from the first day of school. 
• If parents/carers have concerns about their student/s not having the correct uniform from the first day, please contact the 

Student Support Officers in our Student Services Departments in the relevant sector. 
• If parents/carers have concerns regarding their students’ ability to commence school, please contact Student Support 

Officers, who will be at the College the week prior to school starting for the year. 
Student Support contact numbers are:  
  Primary  4040 8232 or 4040 8104 
  Secondary Junior Secondary (Years 7-9): 4040 8240; Senior Secondary (Years 10-12): 4040 8207 
  SEP  4040 8112 
      

P&C UNIFORM SHOP: PH 4045 4971 / 0413 286 123 
Opens Monday 15 January 

The week before 
school returns  

 

Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday 
9.00 am to 
3.00 pm 

10.00 am to 
7.00 pm 

9.00 am to 
3.00 pm 

10.00 am to 
7.00 pm 

9.00 am to 
 3.00 pm 

Normal  
opening hours 

(term time) 

Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday 
8.00 am to 
3.00 pm 

By appointment 
only 

8.00 am to 
3.00 pm 

By appointment 
only 

8.00 am to 
3.00 pm 

P&C PRIMARY TUCKSHOP: PH 4040 8123; SECONDARY CANTEEN: PH 4040 8147 
The Primary Tuckshop and the Secondary Canteen will both be open from the first day school in 2024. 
 

STUDENT FREE DAY 
All year levels Friday 30 August (Term 3, Week 8) 
 

 FINAL DAYS OF STUDENT ATTENDANCE 
Year 12 Friday 15 November 
Year 10 and 11 Friday 22 November 
Year Prep to Year 9 Friday 13 December  



 


